1 Etzin SATA Cable III 6Gbps Straight HDD SDD Data Cable
with Locking Latch 16 inches Compatible for SATA HDD,
SSD, CD Driver, CD Writer, Black | B09QYRT6CK (
4R-BD7V-ZFNG ) 
HSN:85176990

₹67.80 -₹2.04 2 ₹131.52 9% CGST ₹11.84 ₹155.20

9% SGST ₹11.84

TOTAL: ₹23.68 ₹155.20
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Fifty-five Point Two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWzdrC8Mxh8VUVYKQDmUQ97Y41NzzxaXA

Date & Time: 02/10/2025,
12:39:24 hrs

Invoice Value: 
155.20

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
ETZIN PRIVATE LIMITED

[...]

1 SP Silicon Power Ace A58 256GB 2.5 Inch SATA III SSD, 3D
NAND with SLC Cache, Up to 500MB/s, Internal Solid State
Drive for Desktop Laptop Computer | B07LG1422Y (
FIN-SP256GBSS3A58A25 ) 
HSN:85235100

₹1,394.06 1 ₹1,394.06 9% CGST ₹125.47 ₹1,645.00

9% SGST ₹125.47

TOTAL: ₹250.94 ₹1,645.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Six Hundred Forty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWzdrC8Mxh8VUVYKQDmUQ97Y41NzzxaXA

Date & Time: 02/10/2025,
12:39:24 hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,645.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED